
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Auburn 277  286       563  -13 
4  2   South Carolina 290  284       574  -2 
2  3   Florida 288  293       581  +5 

T10  T4   Purdue 298  285       583  +7 
T7  T4   North Carolina 295  288       583  +7 
T5  T6   Georgia 294  292       586  +10 
3  T6   Virginia 289  297       586  +10 

T7  T6   Louisville 295  291       586  +10 
T10  9   Texas A&M 298  291       589  +13 

9  10   Arkansas 297  294       591  +15 
T10  11   College of Charleston 298  297       595  +19 
T5  12   Alabama 294  305       599  +23 
13  13   Georgia Southern 305  306       611  +35 
14  14   San Diego State 307  306       613  +37 
15  15   Daytona St. College 320  313       633  +57 
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
University of Georgia Golf Course

Athens, GA 
Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 

Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 26 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Elina Sinz  Auburn  69  70       139  -5   
T1 2   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  69  71       140  -4   
T5 T3   Megan Schofill  Auburn  70  71       141  -3   
T8 T3   Maisie Filler  Florida  71  70       141  -3   
T20 T5   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  73  69       142  -2   
T5 T5   Jenny Bae  Georgia  70  72       142  -2   
T1 T5   Katie Cranston  Auburn  69  73       142  -2   
T8 T5   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  71  71       142  -2   
T13 9   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  72  71       143  -1   
T36 T10   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  75  69       144  E   
T36 T10   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  75  69       144  E   
T26 T10   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  74  70       144  E   
T20 T10   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  73  71       144  E   
T26 T14   Mairead Martin  Louisville  74  71       145  +1   
T13 T14   Reagan Zibilski  Arkansas  72  73       145  +1   
T13 T14   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  72  73       145  +1   
T1 T14   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  69  76       145  +1   
T20 T18   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  73  73       146  +2   
T26 T18   Justine Fournand *  South Carolina  74  72       146  +2   
T8 T18   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  71  75       146  +2   
T5 T18   Annabell Fuller  Florida  70  76       146  +2   
T55 T22   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  77  70       147  +3   
T26 T22   M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna  Louisville  74  73       147  +3   
T13 T22   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  72  75       147  +3   
T8 T22   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  71  76       147  +3   
T36 T22   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  75  72       147  +3   
T13 T22   Lana Calibuso-Kwee  Texas A&M  72  75       147  +3   
T26 T22   Katherine Muzi  South Carolina  74  73       147  +3   
T26 T22   Mia Lussand  South Carolina  74  73       147  +3   
T36 T22   Anna Foster  Auburn  75  72       147  +3   
T55 T31   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  77  71       148  +4   
T26 T31   Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston  74  74       148  +4   
T20 T31   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  73  75       148  +4   
T36 T31   Caroline Craig  Georgia  75  73       148  +4   
T55 T31   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  77  71       148  +4   
T55 T31   Anika Sato  San Diego State  77  71       148  +4   
T55 T37   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  77  72       149  +5   
T26 T37   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  74  75       149  +5   
T20 T37   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  73  76       149  +5   
T36 T37   LoraLie Cowart *  Georgia  75  74       149  +5   
T13 T37   Riley Smyth  Virginia  72  77       149  +5   
T36 T42   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  75  75       150  +6   
T73 T42   Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina  81  69       150  +6   
T46 T42   Candice Mahe  Georgia  76  74       150  +6   

T55 T42   Celeste Dao *  Georgia  77  73       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T13 T42   Kynadie Adams  Alabama  72  78       150  +6   
T46 T42   Isabella Holpfer *  Georgia  76  74       150  +6   
T8 T42   Jackie Lucena  Florida  71  79       150  +6   
T46 T42   Angelica Holman  Daytona St. College  76  74       150  +6   
T20 T42   Haley Yerxa  Georgia Southern  73  77       150  +6   
T69 51   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  79  72       151  +7   
T55 T52   Zoe Slaughter  Texas A&M  77  75       152  +8   
T46 T52   Hailee Cooper  Texas A&M  76  76       152  +8   
T46 T52   Caterina Don  Georgia  76  76       152  +8   
T26 T52   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  74  78       152  +8   
T46 T52   Karoline Tuttle  Florida  76  76       152  +8   
T46 T52   Regina Plascencia  Georgia Southern  76  76       152  +8   
T76 T58   Julia Gregg  Arkansas  82  71       153  +9   
T46 T58   Meghan Royal  Arkansas  76  77       153  +9   
T36 T58   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  75  78       153  +9   
T66 T58   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  78  75       153  +9   
T46 T58   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  76  77       153  +9   
T36 T58   Emilie Overas  Alabama  75  78       153  +9   
T55 T58   Othilie Lied *  College of Charleston  77  76       153  +9   
T69 T58   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  79  74       153  +9   
T36 T66   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  75  79       154  +10   
T66 T66   Megan Propeck  Virginia  78  76       154  +10   
T79 T68   Rebecca Skoler *  Virginia  83  72       155  +11   
T55 T68   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  77  78       155  +11   
T26 T68   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  74  81       155  +11   
T69 T71   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  79  77       156  +12   
T55 T71   Karlee Vardas  Georgia Southern  77  79       156  +12   
T76 T73   Gabbi Bentancourt *  Louisville  82  75       157  +13   
T69 T73   Alexis Rieli  Daytona St. College  79  78       157  +13   
T66 T75   Vilde Marie Nystrom  North Carolina  78  81       159  +15   
T76 T75   Smith Knaffle  College of Charleston  82  77       159  +15   
T79 77   Alexandra Stevenson *  Georgia Southern  83  77       160  +16   
T55 T78   Emily Dunlap  College of Charleston  77  84       161  +17   
T73 T78   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  81  80       161  +17   
T73 T78   Madison Tenore  Daytona St. College  81  80       161  +17   
T79 81   Meiqi Gao  Georgia Southern  83  81       164  +20   
82 82   Analiese Raath  Daytona St. College  84  83       167  +23   
83 83   Ashleigh Angelo  Daytona St. College  89  81       170  +26   
84 -    Ryann Honea *  Louisville  D  D       -     -      
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
University of Georgia Golf Course

Athens, GA 
Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 

Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Auburn 277 286 563

1 Elina Sinz (4) 69 70 139

T3 Megan Schofill (1) 70 71 141

T5 Katie Cranston (5) 69 73 142

T14 Casey Weidenfeld (3) 69 76 145

T22 Anna Foster (2) 75 72 147

2 South Carolina 290 284 574

2 Louise Rydqvist (3) 69 71 140

T10 Hannah Darling (2) 73 71 144

T22 Mia Lussand (4) 74 73 147

T22 Katherine Muzi (5) 74 73 147

T42 Mathilde Claisse (1) 81 69 150

3 Florida 288 293 581

T3 Maisie Filler (3) 71 70 141

T18 Annabell Fuller (2) 70 76 146

T31 Marina Escobar Domingo (5) 77 71 148

T42 Jackie Lucena (1) 71 79 150

T52 Karoline Tuttle (4) 76 76 152

T4 Purdue 298 285 583

T5 Momo Sugiyama (4) 73 69 142

T22 Ashley Kozlowski (1) 77 70 147

T31 Kan Bunnabodee (2) 77 71 148

T31 Danielle DuToit (3) 73 75 148

T66 Jocelyn Bruch (5) 75 79 154

T4 North Carolina 295 288 583

9 Megan Streicher (3) 72 71 143

T10 Crista Izuzquiza (2) 75 69 144

T22 Kayla Smith (1) 71 76 147

T37 Krista Junkkari (4) 77 72 149

T75 Vilde Marie Nystrom (5) 78 81 159

T6 Georgia 294 292 586

T5 Jenny Bae (1) 70 72 142

T18 Jo Hua Hung (4) 73 73 146

T31 Caroline Craig (5) 75 73 148

T42 Candice Mahe (3) 76 74 150

T52 Caterina Don (2) 76 76 152

T6 Virginia 289 297 586

T5 Amanda Sambach (1) 71 71 142

T14 Jennifer Cleary (3) 72 73 145

T37 Riley Smyth (2) 72 77 149

T52 Celeste Valinho (4) 74 78 152

T66 Megan Propeck (5) 78 76 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Louisville 295 291 586

T14 Mairead Martin (3) 74 71 145

T22 M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (2) 74 73 147

T22 Hana Ryskova (5) 72 75 147

51 Rylee Suttor (1) 79 72 151

T58 Carmen Griffiths (4) 75 78 153

9 Texas A&M 298 291 589

T10 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (5) 75 69 144

T22 Adela Cernousek (3) 75 72 147

T22 Lana Calibuso-Kwee (4) 72 75 147

T52 Zoe Slaughter (1) 77 75 152

T52 Hailee Cooper (2) 76 76 152

10 Arkansas 297 294 591

T14 Reagan Zibilski (5) 72 73 145

T37 Miriam Ayora (1) 74 75 149

T42 Kajal Mistry (2) 75 75 150

T58 Meghan Royal (3) 76 77 153

T58 Julia Gregg (4) 82 71 153

11 College of Charleston 298 297 595

T10 Emma Schimpf (2) 74 70 144

T31 Adrian Anderson (4) 74 74 148

T37 Viktoria Hund (1) 73 76 149

T75 Smith Knaffle (5) 82 77 159

T78 Emily Dunlap (3) 77 84 161

12 Alabama 294 305 599

T18 Benedetta Moresco (1) 71 75 146

T42 Kynadie Adams (2) 72 78 150

T58 Taylor Kehoe (3) 78 75 153

T58 Emilie Overas (4) 75 78 153

T58 Isabella van der Biest (5) 76 77 153

13 Georgia Southern 305 306 611

T42 Haley Yerxa (1) 73 77 150

T52 Regina Plascencia (3) 76 76 152

T58 Abby Newton (2) 79 74 153

T71 Karlee Vardas (4) 77 79 156

81 Meiqi Gao (5) 83 81 164

14 San Diego State 307 306 613

T31 Anika Sato (3) 77 71 148

T68 Samantha Lee (4) 74 81 155

T68 Anna lina Otten (5) 77 78 155

T71 Bernice Ilas (1) 79 77 156

T78 Andrea Gomez (2) 81 80 161

15 Daytona St. College 320 313 633

T42 Angelica Holman (2) 76 74 150

T73 Alexis Rieli (3) 79 78 157

T78 Madison Tenore (1) 81 80 161

82 Analiese Raath (4) 84 83 167

83 Ashleigh Angelo (5) 89 81 170
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T18 Justine Fournand (South Carolina) 74 72 146

T37 LoraLie Cowart (Georgia) 75 74 149

T42 Celeste Dao (Georgia) 77 73 150

T42 Isabella Holpfer (Georgia) 76 74 150

T58 Othilie Lied (College of Charleston) 77 76 153

T68 Rebecca Skoler (Virginia) 83 72 155

T73 Gabbi Bentancourt (Louisville) 82 75 157

77 Alexandra Stevenson (Georgia Southern) 83 77 160

84 Ryann Honea (Louisville) 0 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 2.75 -2 
L. Calibuso-Kwee TAMU 2.75 -2 
E. Schimpf Charleston 2.88 -1 
M. Filler Florida 2.88 -1 
M. Sugiyama Purdue 2.88 -1 
H. Yerxa GA So. 3.00 E 
K. Cranston Auburn 3.00 E 
E. Sinz Auburn 3.00 E 
K. Junkkari UNC 3.00 E 
B. Fernandez Garcia TAMU 3.00 E 
C. Griffiths UL 3.00 E 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 3.00 E 
A. Sambach UVA 3.00 E 
M. Propeck UVA 3.00 E 
A. Otten S.Diego St 3.00 E 
A. Kozlowski Purdue 3.13 +1 
C. Izuzquiza UNC 3.13 +1 
G. Bentancourt UL 3.13 +1 
I. van der Biest Alabama 3.13 +1 
Z. Slaughter TAMU 3.13 +1 
C. Don Georgia 3.13 +1 
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Bae Georgia 3.85 -3 
M. Schofill Auburn 3.90 -2 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 3.90 -2 
C. Mahe Georgia 3.95 -1 
K. Mistry Arkansas 3.95 -1 
R. Zibilski Arkansas 3.95 -1 
M. Streicher UNC 4.00 E 
M. Gomez Cisterna UL 4.00 E 
A. Fuller Florida 4.00 E 
A. Foster Auburn 4.00 E 
E. Sinz Auburn 4.00 E 
M. Filler Florida 4.00 E 
K. Smith UNC 4.00 E 
A. Sambach UVA 4.00 E 
J. Cleary UVA 4.00 E 
L. Cowart Georgia 4.00 E 
B. Moresco Alabama 4.05 +1 
H. Darling S Carolina 4.05 +1 
D. DuToit Purdue 4.05 +1 
C. Valinho UVA 4.05 +1 
M. Lussand S Carolina 4.05 +1 
K. Muzi S Carolina 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Craig Georgia 4.38 -5 
E. Sinz Auburn 4.38 -5 
C. Izuzquiza UNC 4.38 -5 
J. Fournand S Carolina 4.50 -4 
J. Cleary UVA 4.50 -4 
M. Schofill Auburn 4.50 -4 
M. Martin UL 4.50 -4 
K. Adams Alabama 4.50 -4 
M. Sugiyama Purdue 4.63 -3 
K. Cranston Auburn 4.63 -3 
I. Holpfer Georgia 4.63 -3 
H. Darling S Carolina 4.63 -3 
A. Sato S.Diego St 4.63 -3 
Z. Slaughter TAMU 4.75 -2 
A. Cernousek TAMU 4.75 -2 
S. Knaffle Charleston 4.75 -2 
E. Schimpf Charleston 4.75 -2 
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 4.75 -2 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 4.75 -2 
A. Sambach UVA 4.75 -2 
M. Ayora Arkansas 4.75 -2 
A. Fuller Florida 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
M. Ayora Arkansas 1
A. Kozlowski Purdue 1
H. Darling S Carolina 1

Birdies 
C. Izuzquiza UNC 11
L. Calibuso-Kwee TAMU 10
E. Sinz Auburn 10
M. Filler Florida 10
K. Smith UNC 9
A. Sato S.Diego St 9
J. Cleary UVA 9
K. Cranston Auburn 9
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 8
E. Schimpf Charleston 8
M. Martin UL 8
B. Moresco Alabama 8
A. Foster Auburn 7
J. Gregg Arkansas 7
J. Bae Georgia 7
M. Schofill Auburn 7
A. Sambach UVA 7
L. Cowart Georgia 7
J. Lucena Florida 7
J. Fournand S Carolina 7
M. Sugiyama Purdue 7
M. Streicher UNC 7

Pars 
J. Hung Georgia 28
C. Don Georgia 27
M. Lussand S Carolina 27
H. Yerxa GA So. 26
B. Fernandez Garcia-Poggio TAMU 26
E. Overas Alabama 26
M. Ayora Arkansas 26
V. Hund Charleston 26
A. Kozlowski Purdue 26
C. Griffiths UL 26
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 25
H. Darling S Carolina 25
K. Mistry Arkansas 25
M. Schofill Auburn 25
R. Zibilski Arkansas 25
M. Sugiyama Purdue 24
D. DuToit Purdue 24
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 24
J. Bae Georgia 24
J. Bruch Purdue 24
A. Otten S.Diego St 24
C. Mahe Georgia 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 75.48 83

2 Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 74.71 83

 

Total Average Scores
Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 75.10 166

 

University of Georgia Golf Course: Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     2 54 24 3   

2 4 376     18 48 16 1   

3 3 178     4 43 32 3 1 

4 4 410     8 47 25 3   

5 4 399     5 63 15     

6 4 356     13 57 12 1   

7 5 473     15 51 15 2   

8 3 157     7 58 16 2   

9 4 386     2 44 29 7 1 

10 4 388     1 52 25 4 1 

11 4 319     19 40 20 2 2 

12 5 511     13 57 7 5 1 

13 3 159     7 51 17 6 2 

14 4 363     10 51 20 2   

15 4 371     11 55 15 2   

16 3 150     9 50 24     

17 5 470   2 33 44 3 1   

18 5 488   1 29 47 5   1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.53 

3 3 178 +0.45 

10 4 388 +0.42 

13 3 159 +0.35 

1 4 397 +0.34 

4 4 410 +0.28 

16 3 150 +0.18 

14 4 363 +0.17 

8 3 157 +0.16 

11 4 319 +0.14 

5 4 399 +0.12 

15 4 371 +0.10 

12 5 511 +0.08 

7 5 473 +0.05 

6 4 356 +0.01 

2 4 376 +0.00 

18 5 488 -0.28 

17 5 470 -0.39 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
University of Georgia Golf Course

Athens, GA 
Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 

Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 26 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=3
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25855&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=3


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.60 

16 3 150 +0.58 

3 3 178 +0.40 

1 4 397 +0.40 

8 3 157 +0.36 

4 4 410 +0.33 

6 4 356 +0.27 

13 3 159 +0.24 

11 4 319 +0.23 

15 4 371 +0.17 

2 4 376 +0.16 

7 5 473 +0.11 

14 4 363 +0.10 

12 5 511 +0.02 

10 4 388 -0.01 

18 5 488 -0.04 

5 4 399 -0.16 

17 5 470 -0.27 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.53 

3 3 178 +0.45 

10 4 388 +0.42 

13 3 159 +0.35 

1 4 397 +0.34 

4 4 410 +0.28 

16 3 150 +0.18 

14 4 363 +0.17 

8 3 157 +0.16 

11 4 319 +0.14 

5 4 399 +0.12 

15 4 371 +0.10 

12 5 511 +0.08 

7 5 473 +0.05 

6 4 356 +0.01 

2 4 376 +0.00 

18 5 488 -0.28 

17 5 470 -0.39 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     5 103 50 8   

2 4 376     33 89 42 2   

3 3 178     10 87 61 5 3 

4 4 410     12 99 49 5 1 

5 4 399     24 121 21     

6 4 356     24 102 33 7   

7 5 473     32 98 28 7 1 

8 3 157     14 107 35 8 2 

9 4 386     5 85 56 17 3 

10 4 388     16 107 37 5 1 

11 4 319     26 95 36 7 2 

12 5 511     31 106 19 9 1 

13 3 159     22 93 36 12 3 

14 4 363     20 107 36 3   

15 4 371     23 109 26 7 1 

16 3 150     14 98 41 11 2 

17 5 470   2 64 87 12 1   

18 5 488   1 47 101 13 2 2 
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Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic
Round 3 - University of Georgia Golf Course - Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

Group
RD 3 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
  

6 
7 
8 
9 
  

10 
  

11 
  

12 
13 
14 
  

15 
  

16 
  

17 
18 
19 
20 
  

21 
22 
23 
  

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Tee Time
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 1A 
8:30 - 1B 
8:30 - 2A 
8:30 - 2B 
8:30 - 3 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 4 
8:30 - 5A 
8:30 - 5B 
8:30 - 6 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 7A 
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 7B 
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 8 
8:30 - 9A 
8:30 - 9B 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 10A 
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 10B 
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 11 
8:30 - 12A 
8:30 - 12B 
8:30 - 13 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 14A 
8:30 - 14B 
8:30 - 15 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 16 
8:30 - 17A 
8:30 - 17B 
8:30 - 18A 
8:30 - 18B 

Player 1

  Auburn
 
(1, -13)

 

Megan Schofill (T3, -3) 
Elina Sinz (1, -5) 
Casey Weidenfeld (T14, +1) 
Katie Cranston (T5, -2) 
Anna Foster (T22, +3) 

  Purdue
 
(T4, +7)

 

Momo Sugiyama (T5, -2) 
Ashley Kozlowski (T22, +3) 
Kan Bunnabodee (T31, +4) 
Danielle DuToit (T31, +4) 

  Louisville
 
(T6, +10)

 

Mairead Martin (T14, +1) 

  Purdue
 
(T4, +7)

 

Jocelyn Bruch (T66, +10) 

  Louisville
 
(T6, +10)

 

M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (T22, +3) 
Rylee Suttor (51, +7) 
Hana Ryskova (T22, +3) 

  Arkansas
 
(10, +15)

 

Reagan Zibilski (T14, +1) 

  Louisville
 
(T6, +10)

 

Carmen Griffiths (T58, +9) 

  Arkansas
 
(10, +15)

 

Miriam Ayora (T37, +5) 
Meghan Royal (T58, +9) 
Kajal Mistry (T42, +6) 
Julia Gregg (T58, +9) 

Individuals 

Gabbi Bentancourt (UL) (T73, +13) 
Isabella Holpfer (Georgia) (T42, +6) 
Justine Fournand (S Carolina) (T18, +2) 

  Georgia Southern
 
(13, +35)

 

Haley Yerxa (T42, +6) 
Abby Newton (T58, +9) 
Regina Plascencia (T52, +8) 
Meiqi Gao (81, +20) 
Karlee Vardas (T71, +12) 

Player 2

  South Carolina
 
(2, -2)

 

Hannah Darling (T10, E) 
Louise Rydqvist (2, -4) 
Mia Lussand (T22, +3) 
Katherine Muzi (T22, +3) 
Mathilde Claisse (T42, +6) 

  North Carolina
 
(T4, +7)

 

Megan Streicher (9, -1) 
Kayla Smith (T22, +3) 
Crista Izuzquiza (T10, E) 
Krista Junkkari (T37, +5) 

  Virginia
 
(T6, +10)

 

Amanda Sambach (T5, -2) 

  North Carolina
 
(T4, +7)

 

Vilde Marie Nystrom (T75, +15) 

  Virginia
 
(T6, +10)

 

Jennifer Cleary (T14, +1) 
Riley Smyth (T37, +5) 
Celeste Valinho (T52, +8) 

  College of Charleston
 
(11, +19)

 

Emma Schimpf (T10, E) 

  Virginia
 
(T6, +10)

 

Megan Propeck (T66, +10) 

  College of Charleston
 
(11, +19)

 

Adrian Anderson (T31, +4) 
Viktoria Hund (T37, +5) 
Smith Knaffle (T75, +15) 
Emily Dunlap (T78, +17) 

Individuals 

Alexandra Stevenson (GA So.) (77, +16) 
Othilie Lied (Charleston) (T58, +9) 
LoraLie Cowart (Georgia) (T37, +5) 

  San Diego State
 
(14, +37)

 

Anika Sato (T31, +4) 
Samantha Lee (T68, +11) 
Anna lina Otten (T68, +11) 
Bernice Ilas (T71, +12) 
Andrea Gomez (T78, +17) 

Player 3

  Florida
 
(3, +5)

 

Maisie Filler (T3, -3) 
Annabell Fuller (T18, +2) 
Marina Escobar Domingo (T31, +4) 
Jackie Lucena (T42, +6) 
Karoline Tuttle (T52, +8) 

  Georgia
 
(T6, +10)

 

Jenny Bae (T5, -2) 
Caroline Craig (T31, +4) 
Jo Hua Hung (T18, +2) 
Candice Mahe (T42, +6) 

  Texas A&M
 
(9, +13)

 

Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (T10, E) 

  Georgia
 
(T6, +10)

 

Caterina Don (T52, +8) 

  Texas A&M
 
(9, +13)

 

Adela Cernousek (T22, +3) 
Zoe Slaughter (T52, +8) 
Lana Calibuso-Kwee (T22, +3) 

  Alabama
 
(12, +23)

 

Benedetta Moresco (T18, +2) 

  Texas A&M
 
(9, +13)

 

Hailee Cooper (T52, +8) 

  Alabama
 
(12, +23)

 

Kynadie Adams (T42, +6) 
Taylor Kehoe (T58, +9) 
Emilie Overas (T58, +9) 
Isabella van der Biest (T58, +9) 

Individuals 

Ryann Honea (UL) (84, E) 
Rebecca Skoler (UVA) (T68, +11) 
Celeste Dao (Georgia) (T42, +6) 

  Daytona St. College
 
(15, +57)

 

Angelica Holman (T42, +6) 
Alexis Rieli (T73, +13) 
Madison Tenore (T78, +17) 
Analiese Raath (82, +23) 
Ashleigh Angelo (83, +26) 
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